Design, Specifications are subject to change without notice.       Ask factory for technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Whenever a doubt about safety arises from this product, please inform us immediately for technical consultation without fail.
E T J 0 1 A Z8 Y
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Product Code Style Classification Design No. Construction
Card Modem
PCMCIA type II (NCU Circuit)
Line Transformers

● Portable terminals of information
● Note type PC built-in Modem
■ Explanation of Part Numbers
■ Examples of Applications
13A08D
08C08A
Input & Output Transformers
Design, Specifications are subject to change without notice.       Ask factory for technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Whenever a doubt about safety arises from this product, please inform us immediately for technical consultation without fail.
4.
3
m
ax
.
4 3
1 4
11.9 max.
8.
4
m
ax
.2
1
3
4
1 4
8.
8
m
ax
.
4 3
11.9 max.
8.
4
m
ax
.2
1
3
4
15.8 max.
4.
75
 m
ax
.
8.
4
m
ax
.
3
1
1
4
6
6 46
18.2 max.
14
.5